BREISLADD KVAL TOP 20

MANTORP PARK 18.06.2017
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NAME

FREDRIC AASBO
KENNETH MOEN

AXEL HJALTE
ANDREAS OVERGAARD
FREDRIK SJODIN

EMIL WIKMAN

JENS STARK JUNTTILA
FREDRIK MYHRE
TOBIAS OLOFFSON
JANNE VEIKANNEN
JOHAN INGVALDSON
HENRIK ISAKSSON
KVIATOR ARNE

EDDI TRINKS

PATRIK FREL)

TOMMY BRUN
RICKARD IVARS
KRISTOFFER PERSSON
VIKTOR JOENSUU

ANDERSSON

TOYOTA GT86
BMW E46
BMW E90
NISSAN SKYLINE
BMW 1-SERIE
TOYOTA SUPRA
TOYOTA GT86
BMW 1M

BMW E36
NISSAN S14
VOLVO 740
SUPRA ROD
NISSAN S13
NISSAN S13
VOLVO 940
SUPRA ROD
NISSAN S14
VOLVO 740
BMW E46

VOLVO

POINTS

95,1
90,/
90,3
81,3
86,0
85,3
83,1
83,0
83,0
83,0
82,1
82,0
81,/
80,0
183
111
11
15,1
14,1

14,0



